
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Legal Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202305300001
59580

05/30/2023
08:06:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JONES
TIKISHA K

Instr
#:20060509000
217610

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA
Other:SEE
INST

201405120001
41700

05/12/2014
09:18:32

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070320000
128210

Other:SEE
INST

201409220002
96770

09/22/2014
01:22:32

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WHITE
HAROLD L

Instr
#:20070320000
128210

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Sub:BYERS
MAP OF
STERRETT

201405220001
54480

05/22/2014
10:09:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH
COLENTHIA

Instr
#:20020606000
266300

Sec:14 Twn:22
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201504130001
18620

04/13/2015
03:56:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:11 Pg:332
Instr
#:19111111000
000610

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Sub:BYERS
MAP OF
STERRETT

201601080000
07900

01/08/2016
10:46:39

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WHEELER
BRADLEY

Instr
#:20081013000
403140

Other:SEE
INST

201602190000
52520

02/19/2016
01:27:20

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202206020002
21240

06/02/2022
08:35:37

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JONES
TIKISHA K

Instr
#:20060509000
217610

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


