Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Legal Seg= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305300001 59580	05/30/2023 08:06:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JONES TIKISHA K					Instr #:20060509000 217610	Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA Other:SEE INST
201405120001 41700	05/12/2014 09:18:32	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070320000 128210	Other:SEE INST
201409220002 96770	09/22/2014 01:22:32	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WHITE HAROLD L					Instr #:20070320000 128210	Lot#:2 Blk:C Sub:BYERS MAP OF STERRETT
201405220001 54480	05/22/2014 10:09:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH COLENTHIA					Instr #:20020606000 266300	Sec:14 Twn:22 Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201504130001 18620	04/13/2015 03:56:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:DEED Bk:11 Pg:332 Instr #:19111111000 000610	Lot#:2 Blk:C Sub:BYERS MAP OF STERRETT
201601080000 07900	01/08/2016 10:46:39	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WHEELER BRADLEY					Instr #:20081013000 403140	Other:SEE INST
201602190000 52520	02/19/2016 01:27:20	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202206020002 21240	06/02/2022 08:35:37	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JONES TIKISHA K					Instr #:20060509000 217610	Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA